PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 9970
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 9970
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Optics and Photonics for
Information Processing X
Khan M. Iftekharuddin
Abdul A. S. Awwal

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9970  997001-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Conference Committee
 xi Introduction
 SESSION 1 BIOPHOTONICS AND SENSING
 9970 02 Aerosol detection methods in lidar-based atmospheric profiling [9970-1]
 9970 04 New prototype of acousto-optical radio-wave spectrometer with parallel frequency
processing for astrophysical applications [9970-3]
 SESSION 2 HOLOGRAPHY AND SYSTEMS
 9970 07 Layer-oriented computer-generated holograms for three-dimensional display [9970-6]
 9970 08 PVA/AA photopolymers and PA-LCoS devices combined for holographic data storage
[9970-7]
 9970 09 Graphene oxide doped PDLC films for all optically controlled light valve structures [9970-8]
 9970 0A Quality investigation of surface mount technology using phase-shifting digital holography
[9970-9]
 9970 0B A holographic display system based on DMD using LED as light source [9970-10]
 SESSION 3 OPTICAL IMAGING AND PROCESSING I
 9970 0C Quality metric for spherical panoramic video [9970-11]
 9970 0D Focal length evaluation by inverse ray-tracing Ronchi test [9970-12]
 9970 0E Technical issues for the eye image database creation at distance [9970-13]
 9970 0F Computer graphic method for direct correspondence image acquisition used in full
parallax holographic stereograms [9970-14]
 SESSION 4 OPTICAL IMAGING AND PROCESSING II
 9970 0H Fabrication of LiNbO3-As2S3 waveguides for beam steering applications [9970-16]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9970  997001-3
 9970 0I Improved interframe registration nonuniformity correction algorithm based on subspace
projection [9970-17]
 9970 0J Stereoscopic 3D-scene synthesis from a monocular camera with an electrically tunable
lens [9970-18]
 9970 0K Restoration of degraded images using genetic programming [9970-19]
 SESSION 5 ALGORITHMS AND OPTICAL INFORMATION PROCESSING I
 9970 0M Image processing for the Advanced Radiographic Capability (ARC) at the National
Ignition Facility (Invited Paper) [9970-21]
 9970 0N Pattern recognition and feature extraction with an optical Hough transform [9970-22]
 9970 0P Simple method for correction of distortion in images [9970-24]
 9970 0Q Exploiting the weakness of POF matched filter for the classification of motion data [9970-25]
 SESSION 6 ALGORITHMS AND OPTICAL INFORMATION PROCESSING II
 9970 0R Designing projects for motivating students towards scientific exploration: application to
student mentoring [9970-26]
 9970 0S Pose detection of a 3D object using template matched filtering [9970-27]
 9970 0T Security analysis of quadratic phase based cryptography [9970-28]
 9970 0V New generation of the multimedia search engines [9970-30]